
Patna - Tatanagar Special Fare Summer Special/08184 - Exp - SER 
PNBE/Patna Junction to TATA/Tatanagar Junction 

9h 10m - 444 km - 7 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 23:05 0 1 0 53 57 ECR
2 GAYA Gaya Junction 00:50 01:10 20m 2 92 80 109 ECR
3 KQR Koderma Junction 02:08 02:10 2m 0 2 170 97 ECR
4 HZD Hazaribagh Road 02:40 02:42 2m 0 2 218 63 327 ECR
5 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 03:25 03:35 10m 0 2 263 48 235 ECR
6 MHQ Mahuda Junction 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 283 44 SER
7 BJE Bhojudih Junction 04:33 04:35 2m 0 2 306 34 152 SER
8 PRR Purulia Junction 06:03 06:05 2m 2 355 41 234 SER
9 TATA Tatanagar Junction 08:15 0 2 444 - 159 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (01:48)

May 18 2024 (01:48)

1

1


